219www.ventur.eu
KABT in-line duct fan
WWW DTR CE
Centrifugal impeller with backward
curved blades.
Protection against dirt setting.
Dynamically balanced.
Durability.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Type speed maximum
absorbed
power
maximum
absorbed
current
airflow
at free
discharge
sound pressure level* weight regulator ErP article
number
inlet emitted outlet
[r.p.m.] [W] [A] [m3/h] [dB(A)] [kg]
KABT/4-3000/315 1430 327 1,2 0,7 2750 60 54 61 14 inverter 0,4kW 2018 41023100
KABT/4-4000/355 1450 561 2,1 1,2 4000 63 55 65 21 inverter 0,4kW 2018 41023200
KABT/4-6000/450 1495 1094 4,2 2,4 6120 67 55 71 32 inverter 1,5kW 2018 41023300
KABT/4-9000/500 1430 2022 6,1 3,5 8840 76 62 77 46 inverter 1,5 kW 2018 41023400
KABT/4-12000/560 1460 2673  5 11400 71 59 75 58 inverter 2,2 kW 2018 41023410
* Measured at a distance of 1,5m from the fan at maximum efficiency.

KABT in-line duct fan
DIMENSIONS [mm]
A
K
E
J A
G
G
F
Ø
D
H
B
C
Type A B C D E F G H J K
KABT/4-3000/315 505 547 405 315 240 100 152,5 253 225,5 40
KABT/4-4000/355 550 592 450 355 230 100 175 275 248 40,5
KABT/4-6000/450 630 675 530 450 248 100 215 315 269 40
KABT/4-9000/500 710 753 590 500 276 100 255 355 293 51,5
KABT/4-12000/560 800 844 680 560 326 100 300 400 343,5 51,5
223www.ventur.eu
KABT in-line duct fan
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
Type wall thermostat duct thermostat air quality sensor humidistat thyristor controller